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107101/2022 1112/31/202211615093 112 11507 111 113
101/01/2022 1106/30/202211615093 112 11596 111 113
107/01/2021 1112/31/202111615093 112 11834 111 113101/01/2021 1106/30/202111615093 112 11899 111 113107/01/2020 1112/31/2020 11615093 112 11832 111 113
101/01/2020 II06130/2020 11615093 112 110 111 113107/01/2019 1112131/201911615093 112 11842 111 113101/01/2019 1106/30/201911615093 112 111 111 113
107/05/2018 1112/31/201811615093 112 11500 1114 111
107101/2018 1112/31/201811615093 112 111 111 113107/01/2016 1112131/201611615093 112 110 II 113101/01/2016 II06130/201611615093 112 111624 1118 113
107101/2015 1112/31/201511615093 112 111712 1134 113
101/01/2015 1106/30/201511615093 112 111774 1120 113
107/01/2014 1112/31/201411615093 112 111875 1125 113101/01/2014 1106/30/201411615093 112 111731 1110 113
107101/2013 1112/31/201311615093 112 112079 1123 113
103/26/2013 1106/30/201311615093 112 112410 1131 113
101/01/2013 II03/25/201311615093 112 112409 1131 113
107101/2012 1112/31/201211615093 112 112663 1127 113
101/01/2012 1106/30/201211615093 112 114675 1185 113
107/01/2011 1112/31/201111615093 112 114715 1150 113
101/01/2011 1106/30/201111615093 112 115050 1150 113
107101/2010 1112/31/2010 11615093 112 116220 1150 113
101/01/2010 1106/30/2010 11615093 112 115966 1156 113107101/2009 1112/31/200911615093 112 116805 11105 113101/01/2009 II06130/200911615093 112 113747 11145 113
107/01/2008 1112131/200811615093 112 115484 11114 113
105/27/2008 II06130/200811615093 112 114300 11230 113
101/01/2008 IIOS/26/200811615093 112 110 110 113
101/01/2008 1105/26/200811615093 112 111230 11230 113
110/23/2007 1112131/200711615093 112 111165 11165 113
110/23/2007 1112131/200711615093 112 110 110 113
107101/2007 1112131/200711049975 111 110 1150 111
107101/2007 1110/221200711305811 117 11165 11165 113



105/31/2007 1106/30/200711049975 111 110 1150
105131/2007 1106130/200711305811 117 11165 11165
101/01/2007 1105/30/200711 049975 111 11500 1150
112/09/2006 1112/31/200611049975 111 11500 1150
112101/2006 1112108/200611049975 111 11240 110
111/24/2006 1111/30/200611049975 111 1160 110
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112/011202211615093 114 11296 11482
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110101/202211615093 114 11471 11561
109101/202211615093 114 11476 11465
108101/202211615093 114 11472 11500
107/01/202211615093 114 11491 11207
106/01/202211615093 114 11311 11682
105/01/202211615093 114 11m 11451
104/011202211615093 114 11315 11456
103/011202211615093 114 11245 11479
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08/01/202~~093 114 11240 11414 1115965 11391 11263 II LASALLE I
07/01/2020 5093 114 11437 11546 1123502 11743 11240 II LASALLE I
06/01/2020 615093 114 11504 11454 1122252 IIS21 11437 IlLA5ALLEI

102101/202211615093 114 1406 353 124554 11514 11245 IlLA5ALLEI
101/01/202211615093 114 1229 ¥O: Im02 11211 11406 II LASALLE I
1'2101/202'116'5093 114 1473 123673 11750 11229 II LASALLE I
1
'
1/01/2021116'5093 I

110/01/202111615093 II
109/01/202111615093 II
108/011202111615093 II
107/011202111615093 II
106/011202111615093 II
105/01/202111615093 I
104/01/202111615093
103/01/202111615093
102101/202111615093
101/01/202111615093
112101/2020 11615093
111/0112020 11615093
110/0112020 1161S093
109/01/202011615093

105/01/202011615093
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103101/202011615093
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112101/20191161509J
111/011201911615093
110101/201911615093
109101/201911615093
1081011201911615093
107101/201911615093



106/011201911615093 114 11160 11736 1120589 11559 11m IlLA5ALLEI
105/01/201911615093 114 11289 11437 1123623 11566 11160 II LASALLE I
104/01/201911615093 114 11327 11529 1122787 11567 11289 IlLA5ALLEI
103/01/201911615093 114 11m 11644 1125389 11569 11327 IlLA5ALLEI
102101/201911615093 114 11309 11497 1122662 11554 11m II LASALLE I
101/011201911615093 114 11488 11552 1126023 11731 11309 II LASALLE I
1121011201811615093 114 11217 11715 1126306 II_ 11488 II LASALLE I
111/01/201811615093 114 11359 11612 1126862 11754 11217 II LASALLE I
110/01/201811615093 114 11427 11651 1126257 11719 11359 II LASALLE I
109/01/201811615093 114 11476 11706 1125488 11755 11427 II LASALLE I
108/011201811615093 114 11477 11753 1127298 11754 11476 II LASALLE I
107101/201811615093 114 11326 11653 1125185 11502 11477 II LASALLE I
106/01/201811615093 114 11239 11770 1123554 11683 11326 II LASALLE I
105/01/201811615093 114 11289 11m 1126063 11373 11239 IllASALLEI
104/01/201811015093 114 11401 11313 1125378 11425 11289 II LASALLE I
103/01/201811615093 114 11360 11362 1127436 /1321 11401 II LASALLE I
102101/201811615093 114 11199 11340 1123844 /1179 11360 II LASALLE I
101/01/201811015093 114 11314 11243 1127749 11358 11199 II LASALLE I
/121011201711615093 114 11452 11558 II 37974 11696 11314 II LASALLE I
1111011201711615093 114 11545 11595 1137158 11688 11452 II LASALLE I
110/01/201711615093 114 11372 11614 1139873 11441 11545 II LASALLE I
109/011201711615093 114 11366 11481 1135499 11m 11372 II LASALLE I
108/011201711615093 114 11204 11622 1137719 11460 11366 II LASALLE I
107/01/201711615093 114 11182 11506 1140507 11484 11204 II LASALLE I
106/01/201711615093 114 11544 11585 1140431 11947 11182 IILA5ALLEI
105/011201711615093 114 11327 11609 1141187 11392 11544 II LASALLE I
104/01/201711615093 114 11237 11565 1140253 11476 11326 II LASALLE I
103/011201711615093 114 11152 11558 1137304 /1473 11237 II LASALLE I
102101/201711015093 114 11m 11346 1137342 11429 11152 II LASALLE I
101/01/201711615093 114 11372 11796 1142375 11933 11m II LASALLE I
1121011201611615093 114 11395 11663 1143801 11686 11372 II LASALLE I
111/01/201611615093 114 11466 11632 1143191 11703 11395 II LASALLE I
110/01/201611615093 114 11229 11894 1144953 /1657 11466 II LASALLE I
109/01/201611615093 114 11344 11551 1143747 11666 11229 II LASALLE I
108/011201611615093 114 11294 11485 1145140 11435 11344 II LASALLE I
107/01/201611615093 114 11139 11670 1147053 11515 11294 II LASALLE I
106/01/201611615093 114 11217 11670 1145988 11748 11139 II LASALLE I
105/011201611615093 114 11424 11704 1148908 11911 11217 II LASALLE I
104/01/201611615093 114 11245 11684 1145987 11505 11424 II LASALLE I
103/01/201611615093 114 11362 11657 1145237 11774 11245 II LASALLE I
102101/201611615093 114 11478 11627 1144419 11743 11362 II LASALLE I
101/011201611615093 114 11272 11575 1143878 11369 11478 II LASALLE I
112/011201511615093 114 11259 11680 1147630 11667 11272 II LASALLE I
/"/01120151161509) 114 11296 11727 1146677 11764 11259 II LASALLE I
110/01/201511615093 114 11274 11812 1152786 11790 11296 II LASALLE I
109/01/201511615093 114 11185 11734 1148357 11645 11274 II LASALLE I
108/01/201511615093 111 11281 11476 1144564 11572 11185 II LASALLE I
107/01/201511615093 114 11309 11708 1148840 11736 11281 II LASALLE I
106/01/201511615093 114 11214 11799 1147715 11704 11309 II LASALLE I
105/01/201511615093 114 11115 11857 1148385 11758 11214 II LASALLE I
104/01/201511615093 114 11359 11792 1146179 111036 11115 II LASALLE 1
103/011201511615093 114 11m 111007 1148597 11900 11359 II LASALLE I
102101/201511615093 II 114 11356 11619 1146190 11723 11m II LASALLE I
101/01/201511615093 II 114 11271 11742 1151762 11657 11356 II LASALLE I
1121011201411615093 II 114 11391 11895 1152185 111015 11271 II LASALLE I
111/01/201411615093 II 114 11324 11857 1151513 11790 11391 II LASALLE I
110/01/201411615093 114 11375 11682 1154408 11733 11324 II LASALLE I
109/011201411615093 114 11237 111076 1153971 11938 11375 II LASALLE I
108/01/201411615093 114 11194 11942 1155426 11899 11237 II LASALLE I
107/011201411615093 114 11244 11839 1156780 11889 11194 II LASALLE I
106/01/201411615093 114 11298 11813 1154975 11867 11244 IlLA5ALLEI
105/011201411615093 114 11272 11881 1154774 11855 11298 IllASALLEI
104/011201411615093 114 11399 11852 1149465 11979 11272 II LASALLE I
103/01/201411615093 II 114 11389 11906 1155744 11896 11399 II LASALLE I
1021011201411615093 II 114 11249 11832 1150561 11692 11389 II LASALLE I
101/011201411615093 II 114 1194 11862 1156348 11707 11249 II LASALLE I



112/0111013 11615093 1 114 11191 11804 1154464 11901 1194 II LA5ALLEI
11110111013 11615093 114 11161 11761 1150700 11731 11191 II LASALLE I
110/011101311615093 114 11141 11718 1149977 11797 11161 II LASALLE 1
109/01/1013 II .15093 114 11171 11519 1148811 11559 11141 II LASALLE I
108/0111013 11615093 114 1191 11690 1147503 11511 11171 II LASALLE I
107/0111013 11615093 114 11144 11575 1145137 11717 1191 II LASALLE I
106/01/101311615093 114 11179 11915 1158851 11850 11144 II LASALLE I
105/01/101311615093 [ I 113 1199 11914 1157399 11834 11179 II LASALLE I
104/0111013 11615093 II II 113 111 11871 1160493 11993 1199 II LASALLE I
103/01/1013 11615093 II 113 117 11960 1163479 11866 11111 II LASALLE I
102/01/1013 11615093 II 113 146 11967 1158616 11986 11117 II LASALLE I
101/0111013 11615093 II 113 141 111038 1166719 111033 11146 II LASALLE I
112/01/101111615093 II 113 171 11851 1168819 11881 11141 II LASALLE I
111/01/101111615093 II 113 101 11966 1167386 11897 11171 II LASALLE I
110/01/101111615093 II 113 11134 111073 1168354 111105 11101 II LASALLE I
109/01/101111615093 II 113 11184 11998 1171171 11948 11134 II LASALLE I
108/01/101111615093 II 113 11166 111066 1174510 111048 11184 II LASALLE I
1071011101111615093 113 11178 111041 1176163 111153 11166 II LASALLE I
106/011101111615093 113 11111 111047 1176084 11880 11178 II LASALLE 1
105/01/101111615093 113 11166 111090 1176895 111145 11111 II LASALLE I
104/01/101111615093 113 11156 111096 1177659 111086 11166 II LASALLE I
103/01/101111615093 113 11171 111161 1181901 111077 11156 II LASALLE Ii02/011101/11615093 113 11134 111144 1177900 111107 11171 II LASALLE I!01/01/101111615093 113 11339 111169 105244 111474 11134 II LASALLE I
111/01/101111615093 113 11156 111331 132395 111148 11339 II LASALLE I
111/01/201111615093 II 113 11151 111173 132284 111268 11156 II LASALLE I
1'0/01110111161,093 II 113 11106 111299 140591 111354 11151 II LASALLE I
109/01/201111615093 II 113 11144 111268 139185 111206 11206 II LASALLE I
108/01/201111615093 II 113 11369 111229 138155 111454 11144 II LASALLE 1
107101/201111615093 II 113 11253 111315 143730 111199 11369 II LASALLE I
106/01/101111615093 II 113 11297 111146 139384 111190 11253 II LASALLE I
105/011101111615093 II 113 II 303 111390 148657 111396 11297 II LASALLE 1
104/01/201111615093 113 11174 111301 135105 111173 11303 II LASALLE I
103/011101111615093 113 1191 111412 146101 111339 11174 II LASALLE I
102/01/201111615093 113 11274 111228 124586 111411 1191 II LASALLE I
101/011101111615093 113 11179 111611 152050 111516 11274 II LASALLE I
1121011101011615093 113 11267 111476 149952 111564 11179 II LASALLE I
111/01/201011615093 113 11117 111567 147281 111417 11267 II LASALLE I
110/011101011615093 113 11176 111473 154401 111531 11117 II LASALLE I
109/011101011615093 I 113 11207 111599 143944 111630 11176 II LASALLE I
108/011101011615093 II 113 11288 111416 151662 111497 11107 II LASALLE I
107/01/201011615093 II 113 11321 111579 11150111 111611 11288 II LASALLE I
106/01/201011615093 113 11119 111611 11167997 111410 11321 II LASALLE I
105/01/201011615093 113 11201 111550 11145272 111632 11119 II LASALLE I
104/01/201011615093 113 1172 111630 11179049 111501 11201 II LASALLE 1
103/01/201011615093 113 1190 111732 11188616 111750 1172 II LASALLE I
10210111010 11615093 113 11181 111561 11162606 111651 1190 II LASALLE I
101/01/101011615093 113 11122 111855 11192111 111796 11181 II LASALLE I
112101/200911615093 113 1194 111797 11184897 111769 11122 II LASALLE I
111/01/100911615093 113 1179 112050 II 19JJJ9 112035 1194 II LASALLE I
110/011100911615093 113 1195 111994 11195107 112010 1179 II LASALLE I
109/01/200911615093 113 11375 111641 11185811 111921 1195 II LASALLE I
108/01/200911615093 113 11339 111975 11181900 111939 11375 II LASALLE I
107/011200911615093 113 1144 111648 11129505 111353 11339 II LASALLE I
106/01/200911615093 113 11259 111810 11166454 111025 1144 II LASALLE I
105/01/200911615093 113 11326 111772 11189555 111839 11259 II LASALLE I
104/011200911615093 113 11177 111766 11172872 111617 11326 II LASALLE I
103/01/200911615093 113 11164 112148 11203532 111135 11177 II LASALLE I
1021011100911615093 113 11107 111951 11161992 111894 11164 II LASALLE I
101/011100911615093 II 113 1144 111842 11172132 111779 11107 II LASALLE I
1121011100811615093 II 113 1147 111965 11141611 111968 1144 II LASALLE I
111/01/200811615093 II 113 1190 111794 11146562 111837 1147 II LASALLE I
110/01/200811615093 II 113 1194 111958 11123069 111962 1190 II LASALLE I
109/01/200811615093 II 113 1147 111525 11110443 111478 1194 II LASALLE I
108/01/200811615093 II 113 1190 111155 11144515 111198 1147 II LASALLE I
107/01/200811615093 II 113 1191 111745 1192306 111747 1190 II LASALLE I



106/01/200811615093 II 113 1144 112099 11110316 112051 1192 IlLA5ALLEI
105/011200811615093 II 113 1194 111938 1182497 111988 1144 IlLA5ALLEI
104/011200811615093 II 112 11264 111696 1176276 111866 1194 II LA5ALLE I
103/011200811615093 II 112 11156 112138 1176433 112030 11264 IlLA5ALLEI
102/01/200811615093 II 112 11110 111150 1116844 111104 11156 IlLA5ALLEI
1011011200811615093 II 112 1157 111114 1115409 111061 11110 IllA5ALLEI
112/011200711615093 II 112 1179 111328 1114862 111350 1157 IlLA5ALLEI
1111011200711615093 112 1186 111545 1114592 111552 1179 IllA5ALLEI
110/01/200711615093 112 110 1186 1110440 110 1186 IlLA5ALLEI
110/01/200711 305811 11012740 115 1187 111934 1120914 112021 110 IllA5ALLEI
109/011200711 305811 11012740 114 1194 112206 1129435 112213 1187 IllA5ALLEI
108/011200711305811 11012740 114 1164 111761 1130299 111731 1194 IlLA5ALLEI
107/011200711305811 II 012740 114 1154 112029 1124341 112019 1164 IllA5ALLEI
106/011200711 305811 II 012740 111 110 112912 1119820 112858 1154 IllA5ALLEI
105/011200711305811 II 012740 111 110 110 11676 110 110 IlLA5ALLEI
105/01/200711 049975 II 112 1149 11927 112509 11976 110 IlLA5ALLEI
105/011200711 049975 11012740 112 110 1152 1183 110 1152 IlLA5ALLEI
104/011200711 049975 II 112 11144 111164 11823 111259 1149 IlLA5ALLEI
103/011200711 049975 II 112 11214 111135 110 111205 11144 IlLA5ALLEI
1021011200711 049975 II 111 11201 11670 110 11657 11214 IlLA5ALLEI
1011011200711 049975 II 111 11m 11867 110 11888 11201 IlLA5ALLEI
1121011200611 049975 II II 111 110 11740 110 11518 11m IllA5ALLEI
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1,2()Bf.2023 6 ~7 am RPT 29 DOUBLE T HOLDINGS, LLC P.,. 1
lOS-100%
All Expenses

(IPNH1) ANN C LA CENT IPNH #1 (JUS)

Description Sep 2022 Oct 2022 Nov 2022 Dec 2022 Jan 2023 Feb 2023 Mar 2023 Apr2023 May 2023 Jun 2023 Jul2023 Aug 2023 Total

SALES VOLUMES
Oil Sales. Bbls 141 245 225 170 168 130 148 0 112 202 124 119 1,783

REVENUES
Oil Sales 11,622 20,592 18,625 12,906 12,474 9,467 10,518 0 7,581 13,541 8,977 9,339 135,643
REVENUES. 100% 11,622 20,592 18,625 12,906 12,474 9,467 10,518 0 7,581 13,541 8,977 9,339 135,643
less Royalty Interest Share (2,789) (4,942) (4,470) (3,097) (2,994) (2,272) (2,524) 0 (1,820) (3.250) (2,155) (2,241) (32,554)

TOTAL REVENUES. WORKING INT 8,833 15,650 14,155 9,809 9,480 7,195 7,993 0 5,762 10,292 6,823 7,098 ~088

OPERATING EXPENSES:
Production Tax 1,107 1,962 1,775 1,230 1,189 902 1,003 0 723 1,291 856 890 12,927
Administrative Overhead 1,142 1,141 1,142 1,141 1,142 1,144 1,142 0 1,239 1,239 1,239 1,239 12,947
Ad Valorem Tax 0 0 2,492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,492
Chart Integration 79 80 85 264 92 0 484 77 92 92 92 5 1,442
Chemicals, Solvents 1,388 165 2,184 1,025 844 935 0 0 724 558 204 284 8,312
Contract Labor/Roustabout 390 998 624 990 1,304 1,277 5,061 0 620 689 613 1,035 13,600
Electricity - Fuel - Power 0 75 56 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 5 154
Lubricants 425 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 459
Insurance 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 197
Materials, Supplies 24 0 0 124 23 589 67 744 269 234 104 161 2,358
Non.Operated LOE 495 513 545 511 574 611 919 0 548 580 580 677 6,553
Pumper - Gauger 122 130 129 142 167 160 241 0 142 149 149 176 1,706
Repair & Maint. Mechanical 0 3,375 674 2,776 2,074 1,750 6,323 25,007 5,414 989 8,747 2,049 59,179
Roads & Location- Right of Way 143 293 304 230 571 256 4,728 0 0 66 1,369 545 8,525
Regulatory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 435 440
Salt Water Disposal 25 28 28 1,182 27 28 282 0 692 28 28 28 2,376
Vehicle Expense 175 175 167 111 99 790 3,364 0 760 264 172 907 6,983
Workover Expenses 2,780 0 0 0 0 0 10,351 0 0 0 0 0 13,131

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 8,310 8.952 10,221 9,742 8,154 8,459 33,978 25,844 11,269 6,222 14,176 8,453 ~781

NET OPERATING INCOME 522 6,698 3,934 66 1,326 (1,264) (25.985) (25,844) (5.507) 4,070 (7,353) (1,355) (50,693)

Lease & Well Equipment 708 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 708

NET WI CASH FLOW (186) 6,698
- 3,934- 66 1,326 (1,264) (25,985) (25,844) (5.507) 4,070 (7,353) (1.355) (51,401)

Pnce per 8bl 8242 84.17 82,74 75.89 7441 73.04 71,00 000 67,99 66.97 72.20 78.57 76,07

BOE 141 245 225 170 168 130 148 0 112 202 124 119 1,783
Operating Costs 9,018 8,952 10,221 9,742 8,154 8,459 33,978 25,844 11,269 6,222 14,176 8,453 154,489
Lifting Costs per BOE 63,96 36,59 4541 57,28 48,64 65,26 229,37 000 101,06 30.77 11401 71.11 86.64
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